
Edentulous
Tray Aways
Edentulous Tray Aways® are single-use,  
perforated edentulous impression trays that can 
be easily drilled for implant impressions. These 
unique and economical trays allow for maximum 
material retention and accuracy without the use 
of an adhesive. These high impact styrene trays 
provide an excellent impression with outstanding 
details. Edentulous Tray Aways are anatomically 
designed to be patient friendly and to allow for  
a perfect fit in just one visit. Offered in three  
convenient sizes: small, medium, and large.

ORDERING INFORMATION

#1 Upper Small (Bag of 12)

#2 Lower Small (Bag of 12)

#3 Upper Medium (Bag of 12)

#4 Lower Medium (Bag of 12)

#5 Upper Large (Bag of 12)

#6 Lower Large (Bag of 12)

#7 Upper X-Large (Bag of 12)

#8 Lower X-Large (Bag of 12)

Variety Bag (2 of each size above)

EDENTULOUS TRAY AWAYS

0921600 

0921599  

0921700 

0921701

0921702

0921703

0921706

0921707

0921704

CAN BE BAGGED IN QUANTITIES OTHER THAN 12
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BOSWORTH SUPERGEL® 

Alginate Impression Material

BOSWORTH SUPERSIL™

Polyvinylsi loxane Impression Material

BOSWORTH TAC®

Tray Adhesive Compound

RECOMMENDED FOR  
USE WITH AIR POLISHER

Made from high impact styrene

Perforated for maximum material retention

Adhesive optional

Easily adapted for implant impressions

Ergonomic with built in handle

Economical and disposable

Anatomically designed

No overfow of impression material

Bur trimmable

Non-toxic, no patient reaction

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
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